TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature
Scanner
Key features
Measure thermocouples, PRTs, thermistors, DC voltage, DC current, and resistance, with up to 40 isolated universal
inputs.
Precision measurements (PRTs ± 0.005 °C, thermocouples: ± 0.5 °C, thermistors: ± 0.002 °C).
Scan up to 10 channels per second, great for high-speed applications.

13    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
Ordering information
1586A/1DS
1586A/1DS Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/1DS/C
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer, Accredited Calibration
1586A/2DS
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 2 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexers
1586A/2DS/C
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 2 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexers, Accredited Calibration
1586A/DS-HC
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 1 High-Capacity Module, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer
1586A/DSHC/C
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 1 High-Capacity Module, 1 DAQ-STAQ Multiplexer, Accredited Calibration
1586A/1HC
14    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 1 High-Capacity Module
1586A/1HC/C
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 1 HIgh-Capacity Module, Accredited Calibration
1586A/2HC
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 2 High-Capacity Modules
1586A/2HC/C
Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner, 2 High-Capacity Modules, Accredited Calibration
2680A-APSW v6.0
Fluke DAQ 6.0 Application Software for Fluke data acquisition products.
TQSOFT-IQ/OQ
TQSoft Pharma Process Analysis and Validation Software
TQAERO
TQAero Furnace Validation Software
VAL-BNDR-TQS
Validation Reference Binder
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853
In Canada (800) 36-FLUKE
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500
©2025 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
02/2025
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke
Corporation.
15    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1586A Super-DAQ Precision Temperature Scanner
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fluke:
  1586-2586/C  1586-2586-KIT  1586-2586-KIT/C  1586-2586-RLY  1586-2588  1586-2588/C  1586A/DS-HC 120
1586A/DSHC 120/C  1586-CASE  1586-2586  1586/DS-CASE  1586A 120/C  1586A/1HC 120  1586A/1HC 120/C
1586A/2DS 120  1586A/2DS 120/C  1586A/2HC 120  1586A/2HC 120/C  1586-2588-ADP  1586-2588-CBL  1586-2588-
KIT  1586-2588-KIT/C  1586A/1DS 120  1586A/1DS 120/C